2O vy,

Week

lw

[EN

[é;]

[

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

WY/

KANG CHIAO 2021|:i2t2$§t5gi23|SET:Ster International Department

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL E904 Hsinchu Campus

Date
09/01-09/03

09/01 First Day of
Semester
09/01-09/24 NWEA
MAP Testing

09/06-09/11

09/07-09/08 Mock
Exam G8 & G9
09/11 Make-Up
Saturday

09/13-09/17
09/22-09/24

09/20-09/21 Moon
Festival
09/25 PTC

09/27-10/01

10/04-10/08

10/04-10/08 G7
Workbook Check

10/12-10/15

10/11 Double 10 Day
10/12-10/15 G8-9
Workbook Check

10/18-10/22

10/25-10/29

11/01-11/05

11/08-11/12

11/15-11/19

11/22-11/26

11/29-12/03
12/06-12/10

12/06-12/10 G7
Workbook Check
12/10 Sports Day

12/13-12/17

12/13-12/17 G8-9
Workbook Check

12/20-12/24

12/22-12/23 Mock
Exam G9

12/27-12/30

12/31 New Year's
Day Holiday

01/03-01/07

01/10-01/14

01/17-01/20
01/20 Last Day of
Semester

Novel Live Magazine

Story: An Introduction
What is a graphic novel? (concept and structure of a graphic novel)

Story: Our Neighbor’s House
Elements of Suspense Magazine Article

Activities, Practice,
and Quizzes

Story: A Lady’s Hands Are Cold
Elements of Horror

Midterm Assessment — Literature

Story: His Face All Red
Elements of Fiction Writing

Story: My Friend Janna
Figurative Language

Magazine Article
Activities, Practice,

] and Quizzes
Story: The Nesting Place

Figurative Language

Story: In Conclusion
Tales

Final Assessment — Literature

Project Presentations



