

2021-2022 Spring Semester Literature Syllabus E904

International Department Hsinchu Campus

Week	Date	Novel	Live Magazine
1	09/01-09/03 09/01 First Day of Semester 09/01-09/24 NWEA MAP Testing	Story: An Introduction	Magazine Article Activities, Practice, and Quizzes
2	09/06-09/11 09/07-09/08 Mock Exam G8 & G9 09/11 Make-Up Saturday	What is a graphic novel? (concept and structure of a graphic novel)	
<u>3</u>	09/13-09/17	Story: Our Neighbor's House Elements of Suspense	
<u>4</u>	09/22-09/24 09/20-09/21 Moon Festival 09/25 PTC		
<u>5</u>	09/27-10/01	Story: A Lady's Hands Are Cold Elements of Horror	
<u>6</u>	10/04-10/08 10/04-10/08 G7 Workbook Check		
7	10/12-10/15 10/11 Double 10 Day 10/12-10/15 G8-9 Workbook Check		
8	10/18-10/22	Midterm Assessment – Literature	
9	10/25-10/29	Story: His Face All Red Elements of Fiction Writing	
10	11/01-11/05		
11	11/08-11/12	Story: My Friend Janna Figurative Language	
12	11/15-11/19		
13	11/22-11/26		
14	11/29-12/03		Magazine Article Activities, Practice, and Quizzes
15	12/06-12/10 12/06-12/10 G7 Workbook Check 12/10 Sports Day	Story: The Nesting Place Figurative Language	
16	12/13-12/17 12/13-12/17 G8-9 Workbook Check		
17	12/20-12/24 12/22-12/23 Mock Exam G9	Story: In Conclusion Tales	
<u>18</u>	12/27-12/30 12/31 New Year's Day Holiday		
19	01/03-01/07		
20	01/10-01/14	Final Assessment – Literature	
<u>21</u>	01/17-01/20 01/20 Last Day of Semester	Project Presentations	